Diak "C" (U11) Judo diakolimpia orszagos donté, 2016. 05. 28, Cegléd
+ 149 16 fia)

(50 5 lany

Név SE Sziil. év  Oktatasi intézmény Telepulés Keriilet Helyezés
27 kg
1 Petrik Hanna ASE 2006 Balogh Antal Al Paks 1.
2 Szentgyorgyi Anna Kiskdros 2006 Pet6fi Sandor Al Kisk6ros 2.
3 Dérnyei Dorisz Zalaegerszegi JSE 2006  Altalanos Iskola Nagykapornak 3.
4 Zadori Eszter Szegedi JI 2006  Jerney Janos Al Szeged 3.
5 Czaké Julianna Kézgép-Ceglédi VSE 2006 Szent Kereszt Al Cegléd 5.
6 Takacs Nikolett MVSC 2006  Kaffka Margit Al Miskolc 5.
7 Feil Panna ASE 2006  Bezerédj Al Paks
8 Ferenczi Sara Domaszéki JISE 2006 Szent Mikiés Al Opusztaszer
9 Horvath Alexa PVSK 2006 Budai Varoskapu Al Pécs
10 Renkecz Eva Dunafldvar 2006  Beszédes Jozsef Al Dunafdldvar
11 Vadon Csenge Hell-Miskolc 2006 Kazinczy Ferenc Al Miskolc
30 kg
1 Bazsanyi Dorka MVSC 2006 Fazekas utcai Al Miskolc 1.
2 Sebestyén Zora Vasas Judo Kift 2006  Bardos Lajos Al Budapest XI. 2.
3 Domoszai Zéra KSI SE 2006 Grosics Gyula Al Budapest XI. 3.
4 Juhasz Zita DSC-SI 2006  Goénczy Pal Al Debrecen 3.
5 Ancsak Kitti Oroszlanyi JC 2006  Jozsef Attila Al Oroszlany 5.
6 Farkas Vanda Dombévar 2006  Jozsef Attila Al Dombovar 5.
7 Téth Raména Dozs6 SE 2006  Apéaczai Csere Janos Al Pécs
33 kg
1 Koranyi Laura Vasas Judo Kft 2006  Zold Sziget Al Szigetmonostor 1.
2 Szekeres Katalin Szegedi JI 2006  Gregor Jozsef Al Szeged 2.
3 Fekete Boglarka Kérés JSE 2006  Kossuth Lajos Al Nagykdros 3.
4 Karoly Petra Kérés JSE 2006  Kossuth Lajos Al Nagykdros 3.
5 Kertai Réka Veszprém 2006  Gyulaffy LaszI6 Al Veszprém 5.
6 Pongd Melinda MVSC 2006  Szent Imre Al Miskolc 5.
7 Barna Martina KDJSE 2006 Fényi Gyula Al Fokté
8 Bordacs Anita Zalaegerszegi JSE 2006  Mindszenty Jozsef Al Zalaegerszeg
9 Szabd Csilla Kéroés JSE 2006 Il. Rakéczi Ferenc Al Nagykéros
10 Vajda Julianna KUSE 2006  Fekete LaszIé Al Kaposf6
36 kg
1 Muntyan Eszter MVSC 2006  Gyarmati Dezs6 Al Miskolc 1.
2 Toéth Boglarka Tordas SE 2006  Sajnovics Janos Al Tordas 2.
3 Hampl-Téth Szonja KSI SE 2006 Németvolgyi Al Budapest XII. 3.
4 Balazs Déra Dozsé SE 2006  Apéaczai Csere Janos Al Pécs 4.
5 Drabik Zséfia Moha SC 2006 Il Rékéczi Ferenc Al Dunaharaszti 5.
40 kg
1 Patyi Anna Oroshazi JSE 2006  Eétves Jozsef Al Oroshaza 1.
2 Marosi Csenge Tori JC 2006  Wedres Sandor Al Tokol 2.
3 Demeter Lilien Miskolc Avas 2006  PattantyGs Abraham Al Miskolc 3.
4 Varga Panna Tori JC 2006 Taksony Vezér Al Taksony 3.
5 Beszterczey Petra MVSC 2006  Gorémbolyi Al Miskolc 5.
6 K&hegyi Fanni Szatymaz SE 2006  Altalanos Iskola Szatymaz 5.
45 kg
1 Nagy Fruzsina Szatymaz SE 2006  Altalanos Iskola Szatymaz 1.
2 Csiszar Csenge Mérahalom 2006 Méra Ferenc Al Mérahalom 2.
3 Huszér Regina KSI SE 2006  Janikovszky Eva Al Budapest X. 3.
4 Nagy Zséfia UTE 2006  Szlics Sandor Al Budapest \'2 3.
5 Fekete Henrietta Zapor DSE 2006 Hunyadi Janos Al Budapest 1. 5.
6 Novak Hanna Edelény SE 2006  Szent Miklés Al Edelény 5.
p45 kg
1 Nador Adél Szolnok VSI 2006 II. Rékéczi Ferenc Al Szolnok 1.
2 Bagé Boglarka Kéros JSE 2006 Corvin Matyas Al Kecskemét 2.
3 Vizi Zsofia Zalaegerszegi JSE 2006  Altalanos Iskola Nagykapornak 3.
4 Lizak Zsofia Miskolc Avas 2006 Szepsi Csombor Marton Al Miskolc 4.
5 Odor Veronika Budaérsi SC 2006  Kesjar Csaba Al Budaérs 5.



27 kg

1 Barta Gabor

2 Kollar Agoston
3 Maroéti Patrik

4 Regenyei Balazs
5 Odor Noel

6 Vlasits Akos

7 Balazsi Botond
8 Barcsa Benedek
9 Béte Dominik
10 Farkas Alex
11 Guglava Zoltan
12 Hopp Botond
13 Paronai Viktor
14 Ronto Roébert
15 Szabo Daniel
16 Szabé Dominik
17 Szab6 Dominik
18 Szaraz Zente

30 kg

1 PoI6s Milan

2 Walter Mark

3 Csaranké Mark
4 Koroly Adam

5 Budai Gabor

6 Hosszu Natan
7 Aradi Zétény

8 Bari Viktor

9 Barkdczi Botond
10 Bokoényi Aron
11 Fabian Balazs

12 Ferencz Barnabas

13 G&z Benjamin
14 Jakab Barna

15 Kénya Adam

16 Kunczly Bertalan
17 Molnar Zétény
18 Nagy Gergdé

19 Nagy Kornél

20 Péko Hunor

21 Tolgyfa Janos
22 Windecker Zalan
33 kg

Dobrésy Bese
Mogyorési Maté
Nagy Bence
Németh Vilmos
Balogh Istvan
Metzger Botond
Andodi Balint
Banki Milan
Barték Marcell
Bende Mark

11 Bongyik Péter
12 Gall Daniel

13 Havas Balazs
14 Héjas Zsigmond
15 Horvath Mark
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16 Kosztor-Nemes Marcell

17 Kriuchov Valentin
18 Kullai Adam

19 Kun Benedek
20 Kirtdsi Adam

21 Nagy Gabor

22 Németh Milan
23 Pauska Dominik
24 Sandorfi Tamas
25 Szabé Csanad
26 Szendrédi Zalan
27 Tas Kazimir

28 Tasko Balint

29 Ternyak Levente
30 Ternyak Maté
31 Uzonyi Akos

32 Varga Aron

=

Kérés JSE
Ledényi JI
BHSE

KUSE
Zalaegerszegi JSE
Mérahalom
Veszprém
ANC Judo
Oroshazi JSE
Savaria JC
Szegedi JI
ASE

RHDSE
Miskolc Avas
Szolnok VSI
Szolnok VSI
UTE

ASE

Szatymaz SE
Judo SZK
Judo SZK
Nippon SJC
Kéros JSE
Zalaegerszegi JSE
ASE

Miskolc Avas
Vasas Judo Kft
DSC-SI
RHDSE
Nippon SJC
MVSC

ASE

Szatymaz SE
Vasas Judo Kft
Szolnok VSI
DSC-SI

BHSE

BHSE

Erdi JC
Hell-Miskolc

Gemenc JK
Vasas Judo Kft
PVSK
Obudai JC
KDJSE
Gemenc JK
Szatymaz SE
Nippon SJC
MVSC
Edelény SE
PVSK

MVSC
Nippon SJC
Tori JC

Solti AC
PVSK
DSC-SI

KSI SE

Vital JK
Kérés JSE
RHDSE
MVSC
MVSC
Obudai JC
Szolnok VSI
Mogyi-Bajai JC
BHSE

Moha SC
Vital JK

Vital JK
MESI SE
Zalaegerszegi JSE

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Kossuth Lajos Al
Krudy Gyula Al

Pécsi Sebestyén Al
Honvéd utcai Al
Belvarosi Al

Méra Ferenc Al
Gyulaffy LaszI6 Al
Kérési Csoma S. Al
Vérosmarty Mihaly Al
Zrinyi llona Al

Zrinyi llona Al
Bezerédj Al

Ujlak u. Al

Szepsi Csombor Marton Al
Korosi Csoma S. Al
Kodaly Zoltan Al
Grassalkovich Al

Il. Rakéczi Ferenc Al

SZTE Gyakorlo Al
Kolcsey Ferenc Al
Kossuth Lajos Al
Pannénia utcai Al
Petsfi Sandor Al
Eé6tvos Jozsef Al
Bezerédj Al
Hermann Ott6 Al
Térdkugrato Al
Dézsa Gyorgy Al
Gregor Jozsef Al
Karinthy Frigyes Al
Barsony-Hunyadi Al
Il. Rakéczi Ferenc Al
Pallavichini Sandor Al
Csiky Al

Il. Rakéczi Ferenc Al
Arpad vezér Al
Tomori Pal Al
Reménység Al
Kérosi Csoma S. Al
Szilagyi Dezsé Al

Baka Istvan Al
Grosics Gyula Al
Jokai Mor Al
Szentgydrgyi Albert Al
Magyar LaszI6 Al
Dienes Valéria Al
Pallavichini Sandor Al
Eétvds Jozsef Al
Szent Imre Al

Gorog Katalikus Al
Jokai Mor Al
Gyarmati Dezsé Al
Eé6tvos Jozsef Al
Arpad fejedelem Al
Vécsey Karoly Al
Budai Varoskapu Al
Eé6tvos Jozsef Al
Varosligeti Al
Gardonyi Géza Al
Matyas kiraly Al
Ujlak u. Al
Barsony-Hunyadi Al
IV. Béla kiraly Al
Zipernowszky Karoly Al
Il. Rakéczi Ferenc Al
EJF Gyakorlé Al
Aldas utcai Al

II. Rékéczi Ferenc Al
Il. Rakéczi Ferenc Al
II. Rékéczi Ferenc Al
Vérosmarty Mihaly Al
Mindszenty Jozsef Al

Nagykéros
Budapest
Budapest
Kaposvar
Zalaegerszeg
Mérahalom
Veszprém
Dunakeszi
Oroshaza
Szombathely
Szeged

Paks
Budapest
Szikszé
Szolnok
Szolnok
Vecsés
Németkér

Szeged
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Nagykéros
Zalaegerszeg
Paks
Miskolc
Budapest
Debrecen
Budapest
Budapest
Miskolc
Paks
Sandorfalva
Budapest
Rakéczifalva
Debrecen
Budapest
Budapest
Erd

Miskolc

Szekszard
Budapest
Pécs
Budapest
Fokt6
Szekszard
Sandorfalva
Budapest
Miskolc
Edelény
Pécs
Miskolc
Budapest
(U]

Solt

Pécs
Nyiregyhaza
Budapest
Gyér
Kecskemét
Budapest
Miskolc
Muhi
Budapest
Szolnok
Baja
Budapest
Dunaharaszti
Gyér

Gyor
Budapest
Zalaegerszeg

XVII.

XVI.
XVII.
Xl

XI.

XVIL.

XI.

XIIl.
XI.

XI.

XIIl.

XIIl.

XIV.

XVIIL.

XVIIL.
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36 kg

1 Szokol Botond
2 Korlath Ivan

3 Kovacs Gergd
4 Toth Armin

5 Csaben Marton
6 Hufnagel Balazs
7 Berkes Mihaly

8 Egri-Rénay Benjamin

9 Gyenis Marké
10 Hosszu Donat
11 Jakab Marton
12 Kutala Zsombor
13 Pésan Milan
14 Praveczki Tamas
15 Revak Mark
16 Schauer Andras
17 Teidl Zuard

39 kg

1 Pintér Bulcsu

2 Sarosdi Akos

3 Baranyai Botond

4 Vadocz Bence

5 Endrédi Milan

6 Lantos Zoltan

7 Danyi David

8 Foldes Mark

9 Héjas Andras
10 Kishalmi Laszlé
11 Lebd Péter
12 Olasz Bence
13 Pongdé Martin
14 Szabo Konrad
15 Téth Bence
16 Toth Maté
17 Varga Daniel

42 kg

1 Nagy Daniel

2 Varju Vilmos

3 Kollath Gergely

4 Nagyvari Zsolt

5 Andorka Kende

6 Laki Gabor

7 Gyetvai Zoltan

8 Kerekes Péter

9 Pesti Péter
10 Porga Benedek
11 Sip6écz Bendeglz
12 Szekeres Aron

45 kg

1 Sandor Maté

2 Sdrés Marton

3 Gyurkovszky Szilard

4 Hoffer Norbert

5 Finta Boldizsar

6 Toth Daniel

7 Fehér Benedek

8 Gazda Kristof

9 Miller Olivér

50 kg

1 Méga Martin

2 Godér Maté

3 Abavari-Toth Maté

4 Ekes Dominik

5 Kiss Milan

Barcs VSE
DSC-SI

Diésdi DSE
KSI SE

Judo SZK
Tatai AC
Vincze JC
Pénziigyér SE
Mogyi-Bajai JC
Zalaegerszegi JSE
ASE

Di¢sdi DSE
DSC-SI
Oroszlanyi JC
Albertirsa
Mogyi-Bajai JC
Vital JK

BHSE

Gemenc JK
Di6sdi DSE
Judo SZK

KSI SE

Barcs VSE
Miskolc Avas
Ledényi JI

Tori JC
Kbzgép-Ceglédi VSE
KUSE

Delta SE

MVSC

Szegedi JSE
Szolnoki Honvéd
Bakony JK
Krizsan SE

Szatymaz SE
BHSE
Hell-Miskolc
MVSC
Gemenc JK
Solti AC
Szolnok VSI
Guri JSE
Savaria JC
Moha SC
RHDSE
Edelény SE

Gemenc JK

Aszok JC

Oroszlanyi JC
Szolnok VSI

Guri JSE

UTE

Kozgép-Ceglédi VSE
Veszprém
Oroszlanyi JC

Gemenc JK
Samurai JC
Zapor DSE
Vital JK
Barcs VSE

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Deak Ferenc Al
Kossuth Lajos Al
Szent Janos Pal Al
Hajos Alfréd Al
Kossuth Lajos Al
Kokati Al

Reguly Antal Al
Tamasi Aron Al
Sugovica Al
Eé6tvos Jozsef Al
II. Rékéczi Ferenc Al
Eé6tvos Jozsef Al
Kossuth Lajos Al
Hunyadi Janos Al
Roszik Mihaly Al
Altalanos Iskola
Gyarvarosi Al

Hunyadi Matyas Al
Babits Mihaly Al
Gardonyi Géza Al
Ujlak u. Al

Arany Janos Ref. Al
Deak Ferenc Al
Gardonyi Géza Al
Kevehazi Al

Arpad fejedelem Al
Altalanos Iskola
Gardonyi Géza Al
Méra Ferenc Al
Szent Imre Al
Tiszaparti Al

Il. Rakéczi Ferenc Al
Munkécsy Mihaly Al
Kossuth Lajos Al

Altalanos Iskola
Szent Istvan Al
Szilagyi Dezsé Al
Gyarmati Dezsé Al
Babits Mihaly Al

Il. Rakéczi Ferenc Al

Kérési Csoma Sandor Al

Lanchid utcai Al
Paragvari utcai Al

II. Rékéczi Ferenc Al
Ujlak u. Al

Szent Miklés Al

Babits Mihaly Al
Rakaéczi ati Al
Jozsef Attila Al
Kodaly Zoltan Al
Magyar llona Al
Karinthy Frigyes Al
Altalanos Iskola
Bathory Istvan Al
Jozsef Attila Al

Babits Mihaly Al
Kobolkuti Al
Nagy LaszI6 Al
Gardonyi Géza Al
Deak Ferenc Al

Barcs
Debrecen
Budapest
Godolls
Budapest
Tata

Zirc
Budapest
Baja
Zalaegerszeg
Paks

Diosd
Debrecen
Oroszlany
Albertirsa
Nemesnadudvar
Gyor

Budapest
Szekszard
Erd
Budapest
Budapest
Barcs
Miskolc
Budapest
Ul
Tapioszolés
Kaposvar
Mosonmagyardvar
Miskolc
Szeged
Rakoczifalva
Papa
Budapest

Szatymaz
Budapest
Miskolc
Miskolc
Szekszard
Solt

Szolnok
Kecskemét
Szombathely
Dunaharaszti
Budapest
Edelény

Szekszard
Mezétar
Oroszlany
Szolnok
Kecskemét
Budapest
Tapioszolés
Veszprém
Oroszlany

Szekszard
Budapest
Budapest
Gyér
Barcs

XI.

XVII.

XII.

Xl

XVIIL
XIV.

XV.

XVII.

XI.
I,
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55 kg

Huszta Levente
Mucsi Noel
Hilbert Jozsef
p55 kg

Kara Bence
Nagy Pentele
Németh Bulcsu
Tari Alex

Bujaki Maté
Kiss Norbert
Caiezzo Tiziano
Csorba Janos
Fukk Laszlé
Kovacs Antal
M. Kiss Jozsef
Molnar Balint
Nagy-Reviczky Ferenc
Téth Maté

Szegedi JSE
Benta SE
Gemenc JK

Békés MKSE
Hell-Miskolc
Veszprém
Szatymaz SE
Solti AC
Hirdés JSE
Kérés JSE
Miskolc Avas
MVSC

Békés MKSE
Kérés JSE
MVSC

HDSE
Kazincbarcika

2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Tarjan Al
Bélyai Janos Al
Dienes Valéria Al

Szeberényi Gusztav Al
Gyarmati Dezsé Al
Német nemzetiségi Al
Altalanos Iskola
Vécsey Karoly Al
Piarista Al

Petsfi Sandor Al
Vérosmarty Mihaly Al
Kossuth Lajos Al
Pet6fi Sandor Al
Vasarhelyi Pal Al
Kazinczy Ferenc Al
Hermann Otto6 Al
Arpad fejedelem Al

Szeged
Erd
Szekszard

Békéscsaba
Miskolc
Veszprém
Szatymaz
Solt
Kecskemét
Nagykdros
Miskolc
Miskolc
Békéscsaba
Kecskemét
Miskolc
Tatabanya
Kazincbarcika
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